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Lot

01-0351
01-0352
01-0353
01-0354
01-0355
01-0356
01-0357
01-0358
01-0359
01-0360
0100

0101

0102

0103

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

Title

Stainless Steel L Metal

Airline Manifold and Filter with 1" Flex Hose
Material Storage Rack

Material Storage Rack

3M Fire Barrier Sealant

(20+) Ratchet Straps

Drill Mixersand Auger Attachments

(10+) Slings and Shackles

Chains, Chain Hoist, Cable Pullers, and More
Chains and Shackles

John Deere 3032 E Tractor

Caterpillar 301.8 Mini Excavator

Toyota 30001b Warehouse Forklift

John Deere 1435 Front Deck Commercial
Diesel Mower

Club Car Electric Golf Cart

2019 Big Tex Dump Trailer

2002 BMW R1150 RT Motorcycle
Commercia LS Generator

2012 Carson 6.5' Dump Trailer

2016 Car Hauler 7'x16' Flatbed Trailer
Mower Rotary Cutter 48"

1957 Ford 850 Tractor

Garden Tractor with 7' x 5' Flatbed Trailer
6' Box Scraper

CountyLinePost Hole Auger

Ariens Garden Tractor

6' Disc Harrow Attachment

6' Ripper

4.5' Ripper

Debris Box

Trailer Hitch
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Lot

0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 10:00am PT

Title

Land/Lawn Leveling Beam

Leaf and Lawn Vacuum Dump Trailer
Muller Concrete Mixer

John Deere D130 Tractor Mower
Generac 5000w Generator
Predator 3500 Inverter Generator
Y amaha 2000w Inverter Generator
Excell Pressure Washer
Husky/Honda 3000 PSI Pressure Washer
36" Metal Lathe

KAKA Intl. Miter Cutting Horizontal Bandsaw
Ingersoll Rand 2475 Compressor
GEM Utility Cart

Kubota A3500 Generator

Ramco Industrial Press

Craftsman Air Compressor
Rockwell Belt Sander

(96) Sanding belts

Lincoln Mig Welder

Titanium Mig Welder

Portable Belt sander

16" Dayton Drill Press

Starlight Benchtop Drill Press
MovinCool Portable AC unit
Wilton Benchtop Belt sander

(22) Sander Belts

Lincoln Arc Welder

Miller Tig/ Stick Inverter Welder
Hydraulic Work Platform

Torin 1,5001b Motorcycle Lift
Enerpac Hydraulic Pump
Hydraulic Power Pack



Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Title

Diamond 5" Bench Vise

Machinist Vise

3" Drill Vise

Armstrong Plumbers Pipe Vise

Truck Hitch Platform

Fuller 5.5" Bench Vise

Mortise Taper Drillbit Collection

5' Roller Rack

5' Roller Rack

18-Compartment Hardware Organi zer
Duracraft Bench Grinder

Continental Hydraulic Pump/Power Pack
Storage Rack with Contents

Storage Bin with Self Drill Screws

Storage Container with Self Drilling Screws
Storage Container with Small Machine Screws

Storage Container with Phillips Head Wood
Screws

Storage Container with Flat Washers
Storage Container with Screws and Hardware
Storage container with Torx Head Wood Screws
Storage Container with Concrete Anchors
Crate with 5/8 Galvanized Bolts

Bin with 1/2" Bolts

Bin with 1/2" Stainless Steel Bolts

Bin with 3/4" Bolts

Bin with Self Drilling Screws

Bin with Miscellaneous Sockets

Storage Box with Nuts and Bolts

(45) 2"x48" Sanding Belts

Makita 1/2" Impact Tool

Skil Saw

Skil Saw

Magnesium Skil Saw

Makita 7" Angle Grinder

Makita4.5" Angle Grinder

DeWalt Metal Chopsaw

Dewalt Chopsaw

Milwaukee 90° Whole Hog Drill

Bosch Bulldog Concrete Drill

DeWalt 3/8" VSR Drill

Dewalt VSR Drywall Screwdriver
Hitachi 1-1/2" Rotary Hammer
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Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
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Title

Milwaukee 2" Die Grinder
Makita 1/2" Drill

Ryobi 3/8" Drill

Bosch Hammer Drill

Makita Battery Drill Kit

Padlode Cordless Finish Nailer
Paslode Cordless Finish Nailer
Lincoln Flux Core Welder

Skil Saw

Hydraulic Crimping Tool
Bridgeport Cutting Head
Pittsburgh Dial Indicator

DeWalt 12" Double Compound Miter Chopsaw
Bosch 12" Compound Chopsaw
Craftsman Table Router

Rigid 14gal Shop Vac

Project Pro 10" Table Saw

Ryobi 10" Table Saw

MK Tile Saw

Husky 7" Tile Saw

Ryobi Handheld 4" Tile Saw
QEP 24" Tile Saw

Tile Setting Hand Tools
Concrete Finishing Tools

Rigid R2850 Multi Tool

Fein Multi Tool

Skil 7492 Palm Sander

Porter Cable Palm Sander

Drillbit Collection

Hole Saw Bits

(4) Ryobi Power Tools

Ryobi Grease Gun

Ryobi 7.25" Chopsaw

(3) Ryobi Power Tools

Ryobi Jigsaw, Staple Gun, and More
Ryobi Jigsaw, Skilsaw, Flashlight
Ryobi 4.5" Grinder and Bandsaw
Ryobi Compressor and Caulking Gun
Ryobi Impact Gun and Sawzall
Ryobi Bluetooth Stereo and 1/2" Impact Gun
Ryobi Drill and Impact Gun

Ryobi Drill and Impact Gun with 12v Charger
and (2) Batteries.



Lot

0237
0238

0239
0240

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277

Title

Ryobi 110v Charger and (2) 18v Batteries

Ryobi 110v Charger with (2) 1.3 Ah. 18v
Batteries.

(2) Ryobi 18v Batteries

Ryobi 6-Port Supercharger and (3) 18 V
batteries

Ryobi Car Wash Brush

Sawzall Blades

Multi Tool Blades/Attachments
Steel Welding Table

New SDS Drillbits

(20) Black Hawk 9" Cutting Wheels
(3) Bosch Bandsaw Blades

Cut Off and Buffer/Sander Wheels
(10) Sanding/Flap Wheels

(4) Diablo Hardie Blades

10" Bosch Diamond Blade

Contents of Bin; Cutting, Grinding and Sanding
Wheels

Diamond and Stone Cup Wheels

3M VHB Double Sided Tape Box with (7) rolls
12v Diesel Heater

In Wall Cash Safe

12v Vehicle Cooler/Refrigerator
ET&F Air Nail Gun

Porter Cable Nail Gun

Hitachi Framing Nail Gun

Porter Cable 2 1/2" Finish Nailer
Senco Roof Pro 450 Roofing Nail Gun
Rigid Nail Gun

Hitachi 2.5" Finish Nailer

Finish Nail Guns and Compressor
Propane Roofing Torch

(3) Bandsaw Blades

Utility Cart

Utility Cart

Little Giant Metal Work Cart on Inflated Tires
Desk Workstation

Aluminum Hand Truck

Aluminum Hand Truck

Adjustable Stand with Roller

Set of Furniture Dollies

Steel Dolly

U-Line Pallet Jack
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Lot

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
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Title

Metal Tech Drywall Cart

Metal Hand Cart

Aluminum Flat Hand Truck
Aluminum Folding Work Platform
Aluminum Telescopic Plank

6' Forklift Extensions

(2) Furniture Dollies

(2) Meta Fold Up 38" Sawhorses
Steam Cleaner

Lithium-lon 12v Battery

2-Ton Low Profile Floor Jack
2-Ton Floor Jack

2-Ton Floor Jack

5-Ton Bottle Jack

6-Ton Bottle Jack

30-Ton Bottle Jack

Metal ATV Ramps

RV/Trailer Chocks

Trailer Ball Mountg/Hitches

50' Retractable Airline

50' Goodyear Retractable Airline
Seven-Way Trailer Cord and Extension
Qil Change Equipment

Portable Jump Start Pac 12v
Super Start 12v Power Pack
Ampeak Smart Charger

Husky Battery Charger

NAPA Battery Charger

Ultra Power Battery Charger

(3) Trickle Chargers

(2) Solar Powered Trickle Chargers
Hydraulic Power Pack
Milwaukee 5" Bandsaw

3-Step Ralling Steps

Werner 6' Fiberglass Ladder
Werner 4' Fiberglass Ladder
Werner 6' Fiberglass Ladder

(2) Aluminum Ladders

12' Telescopic Aluminum Parallel Ladder
8 Werner Aluminum Ladder

22' Extension Ladder

22' Featherlite Extension Ladder
Metal Storage Cabinet



Lot

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338

0339
0340
0341
0342

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348

0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361

Title

Banding and Crimp Tools

Trimax Locking Wheel Clamp

Heavy Duty Adjustable Aluminum Ladder
Werner 17' Adjustable Aluminum Ladder
(4) Mr. Gasket 5-Gallon Fuel Canisters
(3) Gas Cans

(3) Gas Cans

(4) Gas Cans

Dewalt Tough Chest

Dewalt Tough Chest

DeWalt Tough Chest

Flammable Material Storage Cabinet

(2) 16'6" X 26'6" Party Tentswith Side
Closures

Metal A-Frame

(2) Metal A-Frames

8' Glass Storage A-Frame Rack
Work/Fabrication Bench with Sunshade

Metal Rack with Contents; Shorts, |-beam, and
More

100 of Full Privacy Chain Link Fence
Metal Beams and Remnants
(3) of 20" Square Tube

(11) Lengths of 20" 1/2"x1/2" 116 Square Tube
Galvanized

(3) Lengths of 20" 1 1/2" X 1/4" Metal
(2) Lengths of 20" 1 1/2" X1/2" Metd
(3) Pieces of Square Tubing

(5) Pieces of Square Steel Tubing

(4) 10" Length 3" Aluminum Tube

(10) Lengths of 3"x1/8"x 2' Long Aluminum
Flat Powder Coated

Miller Spectrum 375 Xtreme Plasma Cutter
(15) Lengths of 10" Channel

(3) 10" Lengths of 12"x6"x1/4" L Metal Pieces
(2) Square Tube Pieces

(6) Pieces of 20' U-Beam Pieces

(3) Rolls of Acoustical Rubber

(4) Hardy Backer/Tile board

Steel Plate

(2) Heavy Duty Galvanized Steel Grates
(2) 10 Long Square Tube

(2) Checkers Cable Ramps/Protectors
Wire Ropes and Turnbuckles
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Lot

0362
0363
0364
0365

0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0377

0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
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Title

Plumbing Tools and Fittings
Ropes and Rope Pulleys
Painting Tools and Supplies

Large Storage Boxes with Electrical Outlets,
Switches, and More

Electrical Parts and Hardware
Electrical Wire and Components
110v Extension Cords

250v Extension Cords

Heavy Gauge Electrical Cords
De-Sat-Co Clamps

Toolbox with Contents

Rolling Toolbox with Contents
Toolbox with Contents

Toolbox with Contents

Contents of Pallet; Metal Shorts, Brackets.
Aluminum Plates

Bin of Assorted Hardware

(6) Stanley Storage Boxes with Contacts
Bin of Assorted Fasteners

(4) Polycarbonate Sheets

Metal Shelving with Plastic Bins

Metal Storage Cabinet

Metal Document Organizer

Metal Storage Rack

(2) Meta Shelves

(4) Small Parts Storage Cabinets with Contents
(1) Section of 12' Pallet Racking

(4) Sections of Pallet Racking

(1) Section of 13' Pallet Racking

(1) Section of 8.5' Pallet Racking

(1) Section of 4.5' Pallet Racking

7" Vise

Electrical Panels and Switchgear

Pallet of Auto Fluids and Cleaning Products
(2) 16" x 16" Fire Rated Access Panels
U-Bolts and Aluminum Turnbuckles
(14) Metal Chairs

4" In-Line Booster Fan

Caulking Guns

Complete Set of Gym Equipment

Metal Filing Cabinet

(4) Grease Guns



Lot

0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425

Title

C-Clamps

Pneumatic Air Press

Bosch Tablesaw

(4) Jack Stands

Motorcycle Scissor Lift Jack
Ryobi 10" Chainsaw and Roto Tool
110v Extension Cords

5' Bench Clamps

90' 240v Extension Cord
Oxygen Acetylene Set

110v On-Demand Water Heater
Porter Cable Router

110v Electric Hoist

Storage Containers/Organizers

(9) 50 Amp Nylon Heart Lock Plugs and

Connectors

(4) Drill Press Clamps
Wagner Paint Sprayer
(2) Meta doors

Tire Changing Station
Parts Wash Station

Central Machinery 6" Bench Grinder

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.
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Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method

after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto

their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup

|ocation.
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REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, June 13th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, June 14th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, June 15th 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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