

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Heavy Machinery, Farm Equipment and Trailers in Sonoma, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 6 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
01-0351	Stainless Steel L Metal
01-0352	Airline Manifold and Filter with 1" Flex Hose
01-0353	Material Storage Rack
01-0354	Material Storage Rack
01-0355	3M Fire Barrier Sealant
01-0356	(20+) Ratchet Straps
01-0357	Drill Mixers and Auger Attachments
01-0358	(10+) Slings and Shackles
01-0359	Chains, Chain Hoist, Cable Pullers, and More
01-0360	Chains and Shackles
0100	John Deere 3032 E Tractor
0101	Caterpillar 301.8 Mini Excavator
0102	Toyota 3000lb Warehouse Forklift
0103	John Deere 1435 Front Deck Commercial Diesel Mower
0104	Club Car Electric Golf Cart
0105	2019 Big Tex Dump Trailer
0106	2002 BMW R1150 RT Motorcycle
0107	Commercial LS Generator
0108	2012 Carson 6.5' Dump Trailer
0109	2016 Car Hauler 7'x16' Flatbed Trailer
0110	Mower Rotary Cutter 48"
0111	1957 Ford 850 Tractor
0112	Garden Tractor with 7' x 5' Flatbed Trailer
0113	6' Box Scraper
0114	CountyLinePost Hole Auger
0115	Ariens Garden Tractor
0116	6' Disc Harrow Attachment
0117	6' Ripper
0118	4.5' Ripper
0119	Debris Box
0120	Trailer Hitch

Lot	Title
0121	Land/Lawn Leveling Beam
0122	Leaf and Lawn Vacuum Dump Trailer
0123	Muller Concrete Mixer
0124	John Deere D130 Tractor Mower
0125	Generac 5000w Generator
0126	Predator 3500 Inverter Generator
0127	Yamaha 2000w Inverter Generator
0128	Excell Pressure Washer
0129	Husky/Honda 3000 PSI Pressure Washer
0130	36" Metal Lathe
0131	KAKA Intl. Miter Cutting Horizontal Bandsaw
0132	Ingersoll Rand 2475 Compressor
0133	GEM Utility Cart
0134	Kubota A3500 Generator
0135	Ramco Industrial Press
0136	Craftsman Air Compressor
0137	Rockwell Belt Sander
0138	(96) Sanding belts
0139	Lincoln Mig Welder
0140	Titanium Mig Welder
0141	Portable Belt sander
0142	16" Dayton Drill Press
0143	Starlight Benchtop Drill Press
0144	MovinCool Portable AC unit
0145	Wilton Benchtop Belt sander
0146	(22) Sander Belts
0147	Lincoln Arc Welder
0148	Miller Tig / Stick Inverter Welder
0149	Hydraulic Work Platform
0150	Torin 1,500lb Motorcycle Lift
0151	Enerpac Hydraulic Pump
0152	Hydraulic Power Pack

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0153	Diamond 5" Bench Vise
0154	Machinist Vise
0155	3" Drill Vise
0156	Armstrong Plumbers Pipe Vise
0157	Truck Hitch Platform
0158	Fuller 5.5" Bench Vise
0159	Mortise Taper Drillbit Collection
0160	5' Roller Rack
0161	5' Roller Rack
0162	18-Compartment Hardware Organizer
0163	Duracraft Bench Grinder
0164	Continental Hydraulic Pump/Power Pack
0165	Storage Rack with Contents
0166	Storage Bin with Self Drill Screws
0167	Storage Container with Self Drilling Screws
0168	Storage Container with Small Machine Screws
0169	Storage Container with Phillips Head Wood Screws
0170	Storage Container with Flat Washers
0171	Storage Container with Screws and Hardware
0172	Storage container with Torx Head Wood Screws
0173	Storage Container with Concrete Anchors
0174	Crate with 5/8 Galvanized Bolts
0175	Bin with 1/2" Bolts
0176	Bin with 1/2" Stainless Steel Bolts
0177	Bin with 3/4" Bolts
0178	Bin with Self Drilling Screws
0179	Bin with Miscellaneous Sockets
0180	Storage Box with Nuts and Bolts
0181	(45) 2"x48" Sanding Belts
0182	Makita 1/2" Impact Tool
0183	Skil Saw
0184	Skil Saw
0185	Magnesium Skil Saw
0186	Makita 7" Angle Grinder
0187	Makita 4.5" Angle Grinder
0188	DeWalt Metal Chopsaw
0189	DeWalt Chopsaw
0190	Milwaukee 90° Whole Hog Drill
0191	Bosch Bulldog Concrete Drill
0192	DeWalt 3/8" VSR Drill
0193	DeWalt VSR Drywall Screwdriver
0194	Hitachi 1-1/2" Rotary Hammer

Lot	Title
0195	Milwaukee 2" Die Grinder
0196	Makita 1/2" Drill
0197	Ryobi 3/8" Drill
0198	Bosch Hammer Drill
0199	Makita Battery Drill Kit
0200	Paslode Cordless Finish Nailer
0201	Paslode Cordless Finish Nailer
0202	Lincoln Flux Core Welder
0203	Skil Saw
0204	Hydraulic Crimping Tool
0205	Bridgeport Cutting Head
0206	Pittsburgh Dial Indicator
0207	DeWalt 12" Double Compound Miter Chopsaw
0208	Bosch 12" Compound Chopsaw
0209	Craftsman Table Router
0210	Rigid 14gal Shop Vac
0211	Project Pro 10" Table Saw
0212	Ryobi 10" Table Saw
0213	MK Tile Saw
0214	Husky 7" Tile Saw
0215	Ryobi Handheld 4" Tile Saw
0216	QEP 24" Tile Saw
0217	Tile Setting Hand Tools
0218	Concrete Finishing Tools
0219	Rigid R2850 Multi Tool
0220	Fein Multi Tool
0221	Skil 7492 Palm Sander
0222	Porter Cable Palm Sander
0223	Drillbit Collection
0224	Hole Saw Bits
0225	(4) Ryobi Power Tools
0226	Ryobi Grease Gun
0227	Ryobi 7.25" Chopsaw
0228	(3) Ryobi Power Tools
0229	Ryobi Jigsaw, Staple Gun, and More
0230	Ryobi Jigsaw, Skilsaw, Flashlight
0231	Ryobi 4.5" Grinder and Bandsaw
0232	Ryobi Compressor and Caulking Gun
0233	Ryobi Impact Gun and Sawzall
0234	Ryobi Bluetooth Stereo and 1/2" Impact Gun
0235	Ryobi Drill and Impact Gun
0236	Ryobi Drill and Impact Gun with 12v Charger and (2) Batteries.

Lot	Title
0237	Ryobi 110v Charger and (2) 18v Batteries
0238	Ryobi 110v Charger with (2) 1.3 Ah. 18v Batteries.
0239	(2) Ryobi 18v Batteries
0240	Ryobi 6-Port Supercharger and (3) 18 V batteries
0241	Ryobi Car Wash Brush
0242	Sawzall Blades
0243	Multi Tool Blades/Attachments
0244	Steel Welding Table
0245	New SDS Drillbits
0246	(20) Black Hawk 9" Cutting Wheels
0247	(3) Bosch Bandsaw Blades
0248	Cut Off and Buffer/Sander Wheels
0249	(10) Sanding/Flap Wheels
0250	(4) Diablo Hardie Blades
0251	10" Bosch Diamond Blade
0252	Contents of Bin; Cutting, Grinding and Sanding Wheels
0253	Diamond and Stone Cup Wheels
0254	3M VHB Double Sided Tape Box with (7) rolls
0255	12v Diesel Heater
0256	In Wall Cash Safe
0257	12v Vehicle Cooler/Refrigerator
0258	ET&F Air Nail Gun
0259	Porter Cable Nail Gun
0260	Hitachi Framing Nail Gun
0261	Porter Cable 2 1/2" Finish Nailer
0262	Senco Roof Pro 450 Roofing Nail Gun
0263	Rigid Nail Gun
0264	Hitachi 2.5" Finish Nailer
0265	Finish Nail Guns and Compressor
0266	Propane Roofing Torch
0267	(3) Bandsaw Blades
0268	Utility Cart
0269	Utility Cart
0270	Little Giant Metal Work Cart on Inflated Tires
0271	Desk Workstation
0272	Aluminum Hand Truck
0273	Aluminum Hand Truck
0274	Adjustable Stand with Roller
0275	Set of Furniture Dollies
0276	Steel Dolly
0277	U-Line Pallet Jack

	06/28/25 00
Lot	Title
0278	MetalTech Drywall Cart
0279	Metal Hand Cart
0280	Aluminum Flat Hand Truck
0281	Aluminum Folding Work Platform
0282	Aluminum Telescopic Plank
0283	6' Forklift Extensions
0284	(2) Furniture Dollies
0285	(2) Metal Fold Up 38" Sawhorses
0286	Steam Cleaner
0287	Lithium-Ion 12v Battery
0288	2-Ton Low Profile Floor Jack
0289	2-Ton Floor Jack
0290	2-Ton Floor Jack
0291	5-Ton Bottle Jack
0292	6-Ton Bottle Jack
0293	30-Ton Bottle Jack
0294	Metal ATV Ramps
0295	RV/Trailer Chocks
0296	Trailer Ball Mounts/Hitches
0297	50' Retractable Airline
0298	50' Goodyear Retractable Airline
0299	Seven-Way Trailer Cord and Extension
0300	Oil Change Equipment
0301	Portable Jump Start Pac 12v
0302	Super Start 12v Power Pack
0303	Ampeak Smart Charger
0304	Husky Battery Charger
0305	NAPA Battery Charger
0306	Ultra Power Battery Charger
0307	(3) Trickle Chargers
0308	(2) Solar Powered Trickle Chargers
0309	Hydraulic Power Pack
0310	Milwaukee 5" Bandsaw
0311	3-Step Rolling Steps
0312	Werner 6' Fiberglass Ladder
0313	Werner 4' Fiberglass Ladder
0314	Werner 6' Fiberglass Ladder
0315	(2) Aluminum Ladders
0316	12' Telescopic Aluminum Parallel Ladder
0317	8' Werner Aluminum Ladder
0318	22' Extension Ladder22' Featherlite Extension Ladder
0319	
0320	Metal Storage Cabinet

Lot	Title
0321	Banding and Crimp Tools
0322	Trimax Locking Wheel Clamp
0323	Heavy Duty Adjustable Aluminum Ladder
0324	Werner 17' Adjustable Aluminum Ladder
0325	(4) Mr. Gasket 5-Gallon Fuel Canisters
0326	(3) Gas Cans
0327	(3) Gas Cans
0328	(4) Gas Cans
0329	DeWalt Tough Chest
0330	DeWalt Tough Chest
0331	DeWalt Tough Chest
0332	Flammable Material Storage Cabinet
0333	(2) 16'6" X 26'6" Party Tents with Side Closures
0334	Metal A-Frame
0335	(2) Metal A-Frames
0336	8' Glass Storage A-Frame Rack
0337	Work/Fabrication Bench with Sunshade
0338	Metal Rack with Contents; Shorts, I-beam, and More
0339	100' of Full Privacy Chain Link Fence
0340	Metal Beams and Remnants
0341	(3) of 20' Square Tube
0342	(11) Lengths of 20' 1/2"x1/2" 116 Square Tube Galvanized
0343	(3) Lengths of 20' 1 1/2" X 1/4" Metal
0344	(2) Lengths of 20' 1 1/2" X1/2" Metal
0345	(3) Pieces of Square Tubing
0346	(5) Pieces of Square Steel Tubing
0347	(4) 10" Length 3" Aluminum Tube
0348	(10) Lengths of 3"x1/8"x 2' Long Aluminum Flat Powder Coated
0350	Miller Spectrum 375 Xtreme Plasma Cutter
0351	(15) Lengths of 10' Channel
0352	(3) 10' Lengths of 12"x6"x1/4" L Metal Pieces
0353	(2) Square Tube Pieces
0354	(6) Pieces of 20' U-Beam Pieces
0355	(3) Rolls of Acoustical Rubber
0356	(4) Hardy Backer/Tile board
0357	Steel Plate
0358	(2) Heavy Duty Galvanized Steel Grates
0359	(2) 10' Long Square Tube
0360	(2) Checkers Cable Ramps/Protectors
0361	Wire Ropes and Turnbuckles

Lot	Title
0362	Plumbing Tools and Fittings
0363	Ropes and Rope Pulleys
0364	Painting Tools and Supplies
0365	Large Storage Boxes with Electrical Outlets, Switches, and More
0366	Electrical Parts and Hardware
0367	Electrical Wire and Components
0368	110v Extension Cords
0369	250v Extension Cords
0370	Heavy Gauge Electrical Cords
0371	De-Sat-Co Clamps
0372	Toolbox with Contents
0373	Rolling Toolbox with Contents
0374	Toolbox with Contents
0375	Toolbox with Contents
0377	Contents of Pallet; Metal Shorts, Brackets. Aluminum Plates
0378	Bin of Assorted Hardware
0379	(6) Stanley Storage Boxes with Contacts
0380	Bin of Assorted Fasteners
0381	(4) Polycarbonate Sheets
0382	Metal Shelving with Plastic Bins
0383	Metal Storage Cabinet
0384	Metal Document Organizer
0385	Metal Storage Rack
0386	(2) Metal Shelves
0387	(4) Small Parts Storage Cabinets with Contents
0388	(1) Section of 12' Pallet Racking
0389	(4) Sections of Pallet Racking
0390	(1) Section of 13' Pallet Racking
0391	(1) Section of 8.5' Pallet Racking
0392	(1) Section of 4.5' Pallet Racking
0393	7" Vise
0394	Electrical Panels and Switchgear
0395	Pallet of Auto Fluids and Cleaning Products
0396	(2) 16" x 16" Fire Rated Access Panels
0398	U-Bolts and Aluminum Turnbuckles
0399	(14) Metal Chairs
0400	4" In-Line Booster Fan
0401	Caulking Guns
0402	Complete Set of Gym Equipment
0403	Metal Filing Cabinet
0404	(4) Grease Guns

Lot	Title
0405	C-Clamps
0406	Pneumatic Air Press
0407	Bosch Tablesaw
0408	(4) Jack Stands
0409	Motorcycle Scissor Lift Jack
0410	Ryobi 10" Chainsaw and Roto Tool
0411	110v Extension Cords
0412	5' Bench Clamps
0413	90' 240v Extension Cord
0414	Oxygen Acetylene Set
0415	110v On-Demand Water Heater
0416	Porter Cable Router
0417	110v Electric Hoist
0418	Storage Containers/Organizers
0419	(9) 50 Amp Nylon Heart Lock Plugs and Connectors
0420	(4) Drill Press Clamps
0421	Wagner Paint Sprayer
0422	(2) Metal doors
0423	Tire Changing Station
0424	Parts Wash Station
0425	Central Machinery 6" Bench Grinder

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, June 13th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, June 14th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, June 15th 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer. Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com